Shri Mahaveer College

MBA/MCA COURSE FEE STRUCTURE (For New Admission)
SESSION 2024-25

S Course Tuition Development Activity & Total Caution I Installment II Installment

No. Fees (Rs) Fees (Rs) Uniform Fees Fee (Rs) Money (Including
(Rs) (Refundable) Caution
(Rs) Money)
1 | MBAPartl | 52,700.00 7,905.00 12,000.00 72,605.00 5,000.00 41,305.00 36,300.00
2 | MCA Partl | 52,700.00 7,905.00 12,000.00 72,605.00 5,000.00 41,305.00 36,300.00
SCHOLARSHIP CATEGORIES
25% Scholarship in Tuition Fees for:-
A. Girl Candidate (G)
B. Merit : 70% ( In Graduation) (M)
C. Candidate from Shri Mahaveer College( A)
D. Candidate from Jain Community (J)
E. National Player (S)
F. Martyr’ Ward (MW)
S | Course Tuition Develop | Activity & | Total Fee | Caution | Scholars After I II Installment
N Fees (Rs) ment Uniform (Rs) Money hip 25% | Scholars | Installmen
0. Fees Fees (Rs) (Refundabl hip Fee t
(Rs) ©) Payable | (Including
Rs) Caution
Money)
1 %ABI? 52,700.00 | 7,905.00 | 12,000.00 | 72,605.00 | 5,000.00 [ 13,175.00 | 59,430.00 | 34,715.00 29,715.00
art
2 | MCA 52,700.00 | 7,905.00 | 12,000.00 | 72,605.00 | 5,000.00 | 13,175.00 | 59,430.00 | 34,715.00 29,715.00
Part [

*

*

Cost of Admission Form - Rs.1000/- (Non Refundable)
Rs.2000/-discount for Non-Scholarship students if they pay complete fees at the time of admission.

* At the time of admission Post Dated Cheque (PDC) of II Installment with due date as per directions of the State
Government needs to be submitted.
* The College reserves the right to change the fee structure and concessional categories without prior notice.
* In case of Cancellation/withdrawal of admission the management reserves right to refund fees.

Only one Scholarship can be availed by the students.




